Dozorets Olena Viktorivna

Category Family member

AO®C, ANC YKpaiHn, roSIOBHUI Aep>XaBHUN peBi3op-

Last position _
iHCMeKTop



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dozorets Oleksandr Petrovych
rOJIOBHE YMPABJIHHA ANC Y
KIPOBOIPALCHKIV OBJIACTI , Head

Dozorets Volodymyr Oleksandrovych

Dozorets Oleksandr Oleksandrovych

N

husband

son

son

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

OOC, ANC YkpaiHwu, roioBHUN
OEep>XaBHUNI PeBI30Op-iHCMEKTOp

OPC YKpaiHW, rosioBHUN
0ep>XaBHUNI PeBi30op-iHCMeKTOop

OOC YKpaiHn, FroJI0BHUNA
OEep>XaBHUNI PEBI30OP-iHCMEKTOpP

OOC YKpaiHW, ronoBHUN
0ep>XaBHUI PeBi30p-iHCMEeKTOop

1 388,50

2 388,27

979,80

643,57

18
105,84

15
460,49

10
713,08

6 458,95


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51410
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17727
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17727
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51483
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51483
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51483
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51483
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51484
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51484
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51484
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51484
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e660a4-034e-4f99-9d1c-b206201e3323
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32032efd-70a4-4a6f-be26-ae9fc73bda6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bae43ae-9e18-45ef-a577-0a255d944a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0b435b7-fccf-45bb-9e16-ad8a4849a617

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

14
000,00

485,00

1

100,00

000,00

305,00

2
304,00

10
124,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32032efd-70a4-4a6f-be26-ae9fc73bda6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bae43ae-9e18-45ef-a577-0a255d944a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bae43ae-9e18-45ef-a577-0a255d944a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bae43ae-9e18-45ef-a577-0a255d944a3f
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e660a4-034e-4f99-9d1c-b206201e3323
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32032efd-70a4-4a6f-be26-ae9fc73bda6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bae43ae-9e18-45ef-a577-0a255d944a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0b435b7-fccf-45bb-9e16-ad8a4849a617
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e660a4-034e-4f99-9d1c-b206201e3323
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32032efd-70a4-4a6f-be26-ae9fc73bda6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bae43ae-9e18-45ef-a577-0a255d944a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0b435b7-fccf-45bb-9e16-ad8a4849a617

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

29233.0 sg. m (3)

29233.0 sg. m (3)

29233.0sg. m (3)

29233.0sg. m (3)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

54.3 sq. m (1)

54.3 sq. m (1)

54.3 sq. m (1)

54.3 sq. m (1)

133.4sg. m
(2)

133.4sg. m
(2)

133.4sg. m
(2)

81.8sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e660a4-034e-4f99-9d1c-b206201e3323
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32032efd-70a4-4a6f-be26-ae9fc73bda6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bae43ae-9e18-45ef-a577-0a255d944a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0b435b7-fccf-45bb-9e16-ad8a4849a617
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e660a4-034e-4f99-9d1c-b206201e3323
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32032efd-70a4-4a6f-be26-ae9fc73bda6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bae43ae-9e18-45ef-a577-0a255d944a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0b435b7-fccf-45bb-9e16-ad8a4849a617

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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